

GR 2283/18 (3144/15)

Order dt 22/12/21

Today is fixed for evidence.

Received NERs in respect of summons issued upon CSW-1 & 2.

Alamat is produced.

Accused files hazira.

The case is adjourned for today.

To 02/04/22 for evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW-1 & 2 once again.

Issue summon upon CSW-1 as per requisite.

O/C Domjur PS is to produce alamat on date fixed.

BC-II to intimate Domjur PS for necessary compliance on date fixed.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah