

GR 3144/15 (2283/18 )

Order dt 02/04/22

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accd is represented by his Ld Advocate u/s 317 CrPC.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix - 16/08/22 for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW-1 & 2 once again.

O/C Domjur P.S to produce Amat. BC-II to comply.

Prosecution to inform its witnesses.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah