

G.R. Case No. 2283 of 2018 (3144 of 15)

Order dated 26.12.2022:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

One time prayer has been filed on behalf of the sole accused.

One intimation is received in respect of CSW-1 praying for time.

The P.O. is on leave. Ld. J.M. 3rd Court is in Charge.

The case is adjourned today fixing 21/04/2023 for Evidence.

Issue fresh summons.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Howrah (I/C)