

G.R. Case No. 2283 of 2018 (3144 of 15)

Order dated 05.12.2023:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

The sole accused is present.

No witness is present. No S.R. is received in respect of CSW-1.

The case is adjourned today fixing 26/04/2024 for Evidence.

B.C.-II to follow last order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah