

Order Dt-03/10/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

One accused files hazira.

No witness has turned up.

Issue summons upon CSW- 1 freshly through R.O.

To 19/03/2025 for evidence.

BC-II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)