

GR Case No.3144 of 2015(CIS Reg. no. 2283 of 18)

CNR No. : WBHW04-007315-2018

Order dated: 31.07.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused person on CB is files hazira.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.01.2026 for evidence.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)